
Livrare si furnizare articole de papetarie

I.D.: 99931239

Data publicarii	11.07.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 957,98 RON - 957,98 RON

Descriere: CAPSATOR CLESTE 24/6 BUC 20 25 500 AGRAFE CAPSATOR 24/6 1000BUC/CUT CUT 30 1,5 45 FOLIE LAMINARE A3 100 MICRONI BUC 2 139 278 LIPICI 21 GR BUC 40 3,3745 134,98
